
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
507 
226 
36 

194 
87 

741 
97 
70 
19 

312 
127 
15 

101 
623 
37 

699 
65 

169 
418 
521 
80 

199 
34 

268 
270 
105 
238 

234 
13 

121 

Name 
Kamil Osieleniec 
John-Pascal Gieler 
Nico Greutmann 
Ludek Svabensky 
Robert Saun 
Arnas Milevicius 
Nikola Hranic 
Milan Sturma 
Christian Forderer 
David Schartner 
Niklas Schneider 
Paul Nuoffer 
Laurenz Falke 
Dmytro Chernov 
Ronny Wirth 
Pascal Fiebig 
Mico Raditsch 
Nico Baumgärtner 
Glenn Gaschler 
Ben Kobbelt 
Dennis Widmayer 
Tim Linninger 
Ruben Schmid 
Valentino Weßling 
Lukas Riedißer 
Egert Pilhlak 
Nicolas Scheunemann

Max Bülow 
Nojus Gasiunas 
Marco Schlicht 

FNM 
PZM 
DMSB 
FMS 
ACCR 
EMF 
LMSF 
HMS 
ACCR 
DMSB 
OeAMTC 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
EMF 
DMSB 

DMSB 
LMSF 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
POL/ Lublin 
GER/ Wusterwitz 
SUI/ Merishausen 
CZE/ Tvarozna 
EST/ Tallinn 
LTU/ Pakruojis 
CRO/ Zabok 
CZE/ Zamberk 
GER/ Leutkirch 
AUT/ Traun 
GER/ Veilsdorf 
GER/ Ammerbuch 
GER/ Brandis OT Waldste
UKR/ Chernivtsi 
GER/ Gerhardshofen 
GER/ Großenhain 
GER/ Euerbach 
GER/ Bad Saulgau 
GER/ Oberkochen 
GER/ Panketal 
GER/ Esslingen 
GER/ Freising 
GER/ Schorndof 
GER/ Ilmenau 
GER/ Kernen 
EST/ Tallinn 
GER/ Nordwestuckermark

GER/ Neustrelitz 
LTU/ Utena 
GER/ Lauf 

Trademark 
KTM 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Entrant / Team  
Mefo Sport Racing Team 
Falcon Motorsports 
H Four MX-Raceland 
MX-Online 
Motoextreme 

KTM Team marXparts-Motocente
Mefo Sport Racing Team 
Passion Parts 
KTM Team marXparts-Moto Cente
ADAC H&T Masters Rookie Team 

KTM-Kranz/MXhoch3 Junior Team

ADAC Nordbayern 
A-Team Neustrelitz 
Motorrad Bauerschmidt/ADAC No
mx-handel racing lörrach 
KTM-Kosak Racing 
Team KTM GST Berlin / ADAC Be

MSC Freisinger Bär e.V. 
KTM Kosak Racing 
Jong-Force Racing 
MSC-Wieslauftal 

A-Team Neustrelitz 

A-Team Neustrelitz 
Steel Mustang Racing 
ADAC Nordbayern 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

5 
3 
1 

Total Tm 
22:22.975 
22:24.354 
23:02.025 
23:12.430 
23:17.149 
23:29.525 
23:45.885 
23:47.143 
23:48.089 
23:48.740 
23:54.205 
24:00.403 
24:01.122 
24:06.203 
24:11.984 
24:13.532 
24:23.413 
24:25.170 
24:31.264 
24:32.715 
24:44.565 
25:02.720 
22:33.013 
22:42.275 
22:58.476 
23:08.521 
24:38.707 

15:49.385 
8:52.164 
3:31.302 

Diff 

1.379 
39.050 
49.455 
54.174 

1:06.550 
1:22.910 
1:24.168 
1:25.114 
1:25.765 
1:31.230 
1:37.428 
1:38.147 
1:43.228 
1:49.009 
1:50.557 
2:00.438 
2:02.195 
2:08.289 
2:09.740 
2:21.590 
2:39.745 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
2:44.666 
2:44.980 
2:48.187 
2:47.707 
2:50.556 
2:49.042 
2:43.791 
2:51.331 
2:51.477 
2:51.069 
2:52.735 
2:49.511 
2:46.120 
2:46.691 
2:53.257 
2:50.376 
2:52.740 
2:54.074 
2:55.359 
2:52.947 
2:56.500 
2:55.954 
3:01.745 
2:59.245 
2:59.103 
3:02.707 
3:02.552 

2:54.248 
2:53.127 

In Lap 
8 
6 
6 
8 
8 
7 
7 
5 
7 
7 
6 
6 
8 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
8 
8 
7 
8 
5 
7 
7 
4 
4 

3 
3 
0 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Position 1 - 6 are qualified to the races! 
Started: 30           Classified: 27              Not classified: 3 

Margin of Victory 

1.379 

Ø km/h 

37,636 

Best Lap Tm 

2:43.791 

km/h 

38,574 

Best Lap by 

97 - Nikola Hranic 

Printed: 28.06.2014 17:24:12 
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Int. 54. ADAC Motocross Aichwald 
Klasse 3 Junior Cup 

Last Chance Race  

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:57:58 

Aichwald 1,755 Km 

28.06.2014 16:30 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Andreas Fischer:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 24/14
posted at:              h


